46
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc. to	EN	10327
Available	in	lengths	of	3	m.
SUPPORT CHANNELS
Part Nr. Dimensions (mm) Thks. (mm)
63AP/PG 32X20 1,25
63AQ/PG 40X20 1,50
63AR/PG 40X40 2,00
63AS/PG 41X41 2,50
47
•		hot-dip galvanized acc. to	ISO	1461
Available	in	lengths	of	3	m.
SUPPORT CHANNELS
Part Nr. Dimensions (mm) Thks. (mm)
63AP/DG 32X20 1,25
63AQ/DG 40X20 1,50
63AR/DG 40X40 2,00
63AS/DG 41X41 2,50
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
48
•		hot-dip galvanized acc. to	ISO	1461
CANTILEVER BRACKETS
Length L (mm) Part Nr.
150 63BP-150
200 63BP-200
300 63BP-300
150 63BQ-200
200 63BQ-200
300 63BQ-300
150 63BR-150
200 63BR-200
300 63BR-300
400 63BR-400
500 63BR-500
600 63BR-600
150 63BS-150
200 63BS-200
300 63BS-300
400 63BS-400
500 63BS-500
600 63BS-600
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
32X20X1,25	mm	channel	used
40X20X1,50	mm	channel	used